

Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 102459314

Data publicarii 05.09.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 4.640,17 RON - 4.640,17 RON

Descriere: 1 VENTILATOR BAIE 100MM BUC 4.000 2 DOZA AP INSEERIABILE BUC 77.000 3 CABLU TV TRIPLUCRAT BUC 20.000 4 PAT CABLU ML 20.000 5 SET DIBLU +HOLSURUB SET 100.000 6 HOLSURUB 30X3 BUC 160.000 7 IPSOS 5KG BUC 2.000 8 FY 2.5 M 50.000 9 FY 1.5 M 50.000 10 VENTALOR BAIE 100MM 4.000 11 CORP NEON LED 20W BUC 12.000 12 DIBLU8+HOLSURUB BUC 40.000 13 TUB FLEX 16 ML 100 14 IPSOS 5KG BUC 2.000 15 PAT CABLU 25X16 ML 8.000 3.6138 28.91 5.49 16 DIBLU 8X65 BUC 10.000 1.0080 10.08 1.92 17 HOLSURUB 5X70 BUC 10.000 0.5040 5.04 0.96 18 FY 1.5 M 20.000 1.2605 25.21 4.79 19 DIBLU CARAMIDA 10*70 BUC 66.000 1.0083 66.55 12.65 20 HOLSURUB 4.5X70 BUC 36.000 0.6303 22.69 4.31 21 CORP LED ETANSA IP 65 BUC 1.000 658.8200 658.82 125.18 22 RACORD FLEXIBIL WC BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 23 CAPAC WC BUC 2.000 36.1350 72.27 13.73 24 SET FIXARE WC BUC 1.000 5.2100 5.21 0.99 25 ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 2.000 71.4300 142.86 27.14 26 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 BUC 2.000 26.8900 53.78 10.22 27 TRIPLU STECHER BUC 1.000 15.9700 15.97 3.03 28 CORP LED FIDA 40W BUC 2.000 114.2850 228.57 43.43 29 CORP LED FIDA 20W BUC 1.000 70.5900 70.59 13.41 30 DIBLU 8 CTII BUC 6.000 0.5050 3.03 0.57 31 HOLSURUB 4.5X45 BUC 6.000 0.3367 2.02 0.3 TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA